
JERINGA 3113922586
3.3 kW 19 de Abril de 2024

01 220191104960

867 kW/h $ 2,680

6 939 kW/h $54

97.97 % BIMESTRE $ 2,626

$16,079.76 MXN $326.58 MXN $15,753.18 MXN

550 W 6 16.8 m 2



Propuesta 1 19 de Abril de 2024 4 de Mayo de 2024

20240003

JERINGA  
3113922586

rossrgmaiul.com@_

6 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 16,079.76 $ 326.58 $ 0.00 $ 15,753.18 $ 15,753.18 $ 15,753.18

2 $ 16,562.15 $ 336.38 $ 0.00 $ 16,225.78 $ 16,225.78 $ 31,978.96

3 $ 17,059.02 $ 346.47 $ 0.00 $ 16,712.55 $ 16,712.55 $ 48,691.50

4 $ 17,570.79 $ 356.86 $ 0.00 $ 17,213.93 $ 17,213.93 $ 65,905.43

5 $ 18,097.91 $ 367.57 $ 0.00 $ 17,730.34 $ 17,730.34 $ 83,635.77

6 $ 18,640.85 $ 378.60 $ 0.00 $ 18,262.25 $ 18,262.25 $ 101,898.03

7 $ 19,200.07 $ 389.95 $ 0.00 $ 18,810.12 $ 18,810.12 $ 120,708.15

8 $ 19,776.08 $ 401.65 $ 0.00 $ 19,374.42 $ 19,374.42 $ 140,082.57

9 $ 20,369.36 $ 413.70 $ 0.00 $ 19,955.66 $ 19,955.66 $ 160,038.23

10 $ 20,980.44 $ 426.11 $ 0.00 $ 20,554.33 $ 20,554.33 $ 180,592.55

11 $ 21,609.85 $ 438.90 $ 0.00 $ 21,170.96 $ 21,170.96 $ 201,763.51

12 $ 22,258.15 $ 452.06 $ 0.00 $ 21,806.09 $ 21,806.09 $ 223,569.60

13 $ 22,925.89 $ 465.62 $ 0.00 $ 22,460.27 $ 22,460.27 $ 246,029.86

14 $ 23,613.67 $ 479.59 $ 0.00 $ 23,134.08 $ 23,134.08 $ 269,163.94

15 $ 24,322.08 $ 493.98 $ 0.00 $ 23,828.10 $ 23,828.10 $ 292,992.04

16 $ 25,051.74 $ 508.80 $ 0.00 $ 24,542.94 $ 24,542.94 $ 317,534.98

17 $ 25,803.29 $ 524.07 $ 0.00 $ 25,279.23 $ 25,279.23 $ 342,814.21

18 $ 26,577.39 $ 539.79 $ 0.00 $ 26,037.61 $ 26,037.61 $ 368,851.82

19 $ 27,374.72 $ 555.98 $ 0.00 $ 26,818.73 $ 26,818.73 $ 395,670.55

20 $ 28,195.96 $ 572.66 $ 0.00 $ 27,623.30 $ 27,623.30 $ 423,293.85

21 $ 29,041.84 $ 589.84 $ 0.00 $ 28,452.00 $ 28,452.00 $ 451,745.84

22 $ 29,913.09 $ 607.54 $ 0.00 $ 29,305.56 $ 29,305.56 $ 481,051.40

23 $ 30,810.48 $ 625.76 $ 0.00 $ 30,184.72 $ 30,184.72 $ 511,236.12

24 $ 31,734.80 $ 644.53 $ 0.00 $ 31,090.26 $ 31,090.26 $ 542,326.38

25 $ 32,686.84 $ 663.87 $ 0.00 $ 32,022.97 $ 32,022.97 $ 574,349.35


